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PURCHASE CONTRACT

SELLER : Hsl Hong Kong Co.,LTD C/NO.: 7100134303
265 Marion Drive, HONGKONG Date : 2020-02-25

Signed at : SHENZHEN,CHINA

BUYER : Sl k#iagutth OB BRA S
WSk T P DX B A e 8

This contract is made by and between the Buyer and the Sellers:whereby the Buyers agree to buy and the
agree to sell the under-mentioned goods subject to the terms and conditions as stipulated bereinafter:
(1) Name of commaoadity and Specification :

Iterm NO. H.S CODE NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. (3k) UNIT PRC AMT.(USD)

1 4908900000 FEENGTEAR 26250 ]0.50 13,125.00

2

3

4

5

TOTAL: 13,125.00

(2)Price condition :  CIF ShenzZhen.China

(3) Packing : Cartons

(4) Country of Origin & Manufacturer : Japan

(5) Terms of Payment : T/T

(6) Insurance : To be covered by the BUYERS

(7) Time of Shipment : BEFORE 2020-06-02

(8) Port of Loading : Japan

(9) Port of Destination : ShenZhen BaoAn AIR PORT
(10) Shipping Mark(s) : BY SELLER'S OPTION

Supplementary Condition(s) (Should any other clause in this Contract.be in conflice with the following
Condition (s),the Supplementary Condition (s) should be taken as final and binding.,Fax, cable and other papers,
which both parties agreed, will constitute part of this clause:):

THE BUYERS THE SELLERS



To Messrs.

ilskrEisgd AR AT

Tel: Fax:

Payment term:  T/T

Hsl Hong Kong Co.,LTD

INVOICE

Price condition:

Date

2020-03-03
Invoice No. 7100134303

CIF SHENZHEN.CHINA

From: JAPAN To: CHINA

lterm DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. QTY. (i) UNIT PRC__|AMT.(USD)
1 PN ek NONE 26250.0000  [0.50 13,125.00
2
3
4
5

TOTAL 26250.0000 13,125.00




PL No.: 7100134303

Hsl Hong Kong Co.,LTD

PACKING LIST

Date: 03-Mar-20
Page: 1

DESCRIPTION QTY. |PACKAGE [G.W N.W Container No.
(7K) CARTON [(KGS) (KGS)
R ENIGAE 4R 26250 4 21.4000 18.9000
TOTAL: 26250 4 21.4000 18.9000
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